310/A1

o L,lff_ﬁz ' ge
LN o
A Y )
o _."_I,r B '\.\, ) (P
4 i \\ s 0
S/ AN 2N\
A RS
_."|l 7 \_\'\.\
\O v, .-\ 6\\\\\\ - -
) Nk ##_‘_F
'\f’/; - % 3 1 O/B ¢ 7}.\,_\“_‘::-___ _ 150 \j T

s
RS
.

2417.25'

310/A
13.62 Ac

7>
23 N

-~
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

-

xxxx

25.19 Ac

95.31Ac

Harris- 310

For Tax Purposes Only this Legend RM’ District

is not Authoritative Data 240 355 360 — — previous Deed Deed lot Number (15 “2District_Lines 1 | PclA4 created SV 6/6/13 7 13
This product was developed for taxation MAP / Parcel Number 19/25 1.11. CEMT 2 8 14 WO O D C O U N TY HARR|S
rurplozes and is therefore not suitable for 300 310 410 Property District Number 19 A LIBAR\.( 3 9 15 SHEET NO: 02 0310
egal, Engineering, or surveying purposes. —+— Railroad Right of Way - .
Users of this information should review or Road and Railroad R/W [=] HOSPITAL -+ AIRPORT 10 STATE OF WEST VI RG I N IA . —
consult the primary data and information 300 320 320 - — - Road Easement @ POST OFFICE & CHURCH 4 16 Date: 01/14/2022
sources to ascertain the appropriate . 5 11 17 Office of Assessor Date, Aerial Photography: 2016 . .
usage of information. Do not copy Prepared by:RDS Road Right of Way Qf SCHOOL & FIRE STATION 6 12 18 Scale: 1"=300

Date Saved: 01/14/2022 11:52:02 AM




